99072297

99 SEP - 1 Ali 9: 14

SURVIVORSHIP AFFIDAVIT

STATE OF INDIANA

COUNTY OF LAKE

(

(

the Lake County Recorder!

On the 16 day of Gugust, 1999, before me personally appeared CHESTER J. LEWANDOWSKI, to me personally known, who being duly sworn upon oath, did say that:

Affiant resides at 2620 County Line Road, Lake Station, Lake County, Indiana. 1.

Affiant is the owner of the following described property: 2.

> Lot 1, Block 1, as marked and laid down on the recorded plat of Suburban Gardens First Addition to East Gary, as same appears of record in Plat Book 23, at page 47. in the Recorder's Office of Lake County, Indiana.

(Commonly known as 2620 County Line Road, Lake Station, IN)

Said premises were formerly owned as tenants by the entireties by CHESTER J. LEWANDOWSKI AND NETTIE LEWANDOWSKI, husband and wife.

Said NETTIE LEWANDOWSKI died on April 25, 1997. 4.

That to the best of Affiant's knowledge, there is no estate or inheritance tax liability by reason of the death of said decedent; and all funeral expenses and expenses of last illness have been paid in full.

That Affiant and NETTIE LEWANDOWSKI were never divorced, and Affiant is the 6. surviving spouse of said decedent.

FILED

AUG 27 1999

CHESTER J DEWANDOWSKI

PETER BENJAMIN LAKE COUNTY AUDITOR

001883

)

SUBSCRIBED and SWORN to before me, by the Affiant, on this // day of Alos/NS// Notary Public My Commission Expires:

| 3/20/00 | Resident of LAKE County.

THIS INSTRUMENT PREPARED BY:
| THOMAS L.KIRSCH | 131 Ridge Road | Munster, IN 46321 | 219-836-1384 | Attorney No. 5224-45

(

(

This Document Not Valid Unless Stamped on Reverse Side and Embossed With Raised Seal of Porter County PORTER COUNTY

CERTIFICATE OF DEATH

PORTER COUNTY HEALTH DEPARTMENT 155 Indiana Ave. Suite 104 Valparaiso, IN 46383

)

THE RECORDS IN THIS SERIES ARE CONFIDENTIAL PER IC 18-1-19-3

				E GOTT IDENTIAL PER	110 10 1110										
TYPE/PRINT IN	1 DECEASED-NAME (First Middle Last) NETTIE LEWANDOWSKI							² sex Female				DATE OF DEATH (NAMED DIE) VO April 25, 1997			
PERMANENT	NT 4 SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER			A AGE ast Birthday	BO UNDER 1 YEAR 50 UNDER				TH (Mo Day Yr)	7 BIRTHP	BIRTHPLACE (City and State or Foreign Country)				
BLACK INK	308-28-781	9	(Years) 69		Months Days Hours I		Inutes	Apr 1, 1928		Garv.		/. IN 46402			
DLACK INK	BA WAS DECEDE A US VETER	ENT	ME YEAR LAST SERVED IN U.B. ARMED FORCES						E OF DEA	F DEATH (Check only one See					
	A US VETER	AN?	U B ARMED FORCES		HOSPITAL 🔀 Inpatient		T		OTHER			Other (Specify)			
	No		N/A		☐ ER/Quapations ☐				Residence		(opecity)				
	8b FACILITY NAME (If not institution,			reet and number)			SC CITY TOWN OR LOCATION				COUNTY OF DEATH				
DECEDENT	PORTER MEMORIAL HOSPITAL					Valparaiso			POF	PORTER					
	10 MARITAL STATUS 11 SURVIVING SPOUSE					ENT'S USUAL OCCUPATION (Give kind of work				· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	(Specify) Married		(H	wife give maiden name)		done du	mg most	of worken	IG Me Do	(Give fund of work not use retired)	120 KIN	D OF BUSINESS IF	HOUSTRY		
			CHES	TER LEWANDO	WSKI HOMEM		AKER				OWN	HOME			
	136 RESIDENCE - STATE 136 COUNTY 136 CITY TOWN OR LOCATION 13d STREET AND NUMBER									BER					
	IN		LAKE		LAKE STATIO	1	262			620 COUNTY	LINE RC	DAD			
	130 ZIP CODE 131 INSIDE CI		Y LIMITS	14 CITIZEN OF	16 WAS DECEDENT	OF HISPANIC OF	IGIN?	L,	6 PACE	American Indian	_ 1	7 DECEDENT'S E	DUCATION		
		□ No □	Yes	USA USA		Yes (If yes spec	ally Cuban.			White, etc	(Sp:	(Specify only highest grade completed)			
	46405	13g ON A FAR	M?		Mexican, Puerto Rican, etc.)		(Specif			Elementary 8	intary/Secondary (0-12) College (1-4 or 5+)				
		DO No [700			WHITE			HEI •	12					
PARENTS	18 FATHER'S NA	a FATHER'S NAME (First, Middle Last) This Document is the property of the pro													
	NICHOLAS MAROVICH BERTHA GIERTYCH														
INFORMANT	204 INFORMANT	S NAME (Type/Pri	n()	the	20b MAILING	ADDRESS (Stee				Number, City or Town	, State. Zp C	ode) 20c	Relationship		
INFORMANT	CHESTER	LEWANDO	WSKI		2620 CO	LINTY LINE	ROAL	D 14	KF S	TATION, IN 46	405	Hu	sband		
F	214 METHOD OF		☐ Entorn	bment				OBITION (Name of cornetery, crematory of				ON - City or Town State			
1		Cremetor			other place)		(11213		, o o , , a	-,-	. LOOATION	ony or rount ou			
ı		Other (Specify)		/	Apr 28, 1997 Calvary Cemete	N9.4					ortono I	N.I			
<u> </u> _					,			<u> </u>			ortage, I				
	224 EMBALMER'S				22b EMBALMERS					DEATH REPORTED T	O CORONER	ייו			
1	JAMES J. K	HAUSE			FD01006463	₩ No □ Yes									
3	44 BIGNATURE OF	F FUNERAL DIRE	TOR			CENSE NUMBER				DRESS AND LICENSE	NUMBER OF	FUNERAL HOME			
	(of Licensee) 83005613 Rees Funeral Home, Olson Chapel														
4	ums	1	4	HALLAD	. FD0	1006463				ierai Home, Oi itral Avenu e ,					
-	B PARTI	Emer to the	/ Y	or completions that caus							Torrage				
'	マグツ	n each line	Do not enter nonspecific terms such as cardiac or respiral			mory	ry Approximate Interval Betw								
					,			m = 11.1				Onset and Death			
ļ.,	IMMEDIATE CAUSE (Final disease or condition resulting in death			Caroli		, ueu	188		20			/ <u></u>			
i i				DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)				mostero cardermo				/ H			
DEATH	•				DUE TO (OR AS A CONSEQUENCE OF)				ongestive larder by				Je the		
	Conditions if any elf- rise to the immediate	-		,							U	J			
•	stating the underlyst			DUE TO	OR AS A CONSEQUENCE	E OF)		3							
1	cause last			a Pres	- Jan Jan	SEAL.	, s	7							
}						//////	_37					1			
Ì	PART II Other sign	nficant conditions	- Conditions	s contributing to death but	Pon DIAN an	CEDENT	EDENT 284 WAS AN A PERFORM								
							POSTPARTUM?		<u></u>	(Yes or no)		COMPLETION OF CAUSE			
				AUG 2	7 1999		(Yes or no)		_/			OF DEATH? (Yes or no)			
]			110 V L		1000	1	No			No		No			
ľ	294 CERTIFIER	ă	CERTIFYIN	G PHYSICIAN To the bes	t of my knowledge deal	h occurred at the	rne date	and plac	e and due	to the cause(s) as sta	fed.				
j	(Check only one)			FICER DOMES						date and place and		una(a) as atatast			
ì	•	_	CORONER												
-	LAREQUOITTAGGITE														
CERTIFIER	296 SIGNATURE	IND TITLE OF CE	PTIFIER /	′ //	1	i			EDICAL LICENSE NO	1	28d DATE SIGNED (Month Day Year)				
		-V Jul	<u> </u>	ソ	23		3731		4-29- 47						
				OMPLETED CAUSE OF DE											
	DAVID G. B	EISER MD	, 2102	E/EVANS, VA	LPARAISO, IN	46383									
	31 HEALTH OFFIC	ER'S SIGNATURE)							· ····································		32 DATE FILED (Month Dev Year)		
HEALTH OFFICER	Har	A . / /	Obw	100 1100							ľ	(in 'V.	20 1007		
-		<u> </u>				T						april 30,1997			
ľ	33 MANNER OF DEATH							URY AT WORK? 34d DESCRIBE HOW INJURY OF				COURMED			
1	П на се				(Month Day Year) INJURY (Yes or no)								}		
1	☐ Natural	Pending Investigation	on												
	Accident] :	346 PLACE OF INJURY - At home farm street factory office 34f LOCATION (Street and Number or Rural Route Number							Number City or To	wn State)			
1	Guilde Gould not be building etc (Specify)										ŀ				
Į.	[] Horracide]										ł		
<u> </u>	34g DATE PRONO	UNCED DEAD IM	onti Day Y	ear) 34h MOTOR	VEHICLE ACCIDENT?	Yes or no) If yes	ipecify din	ver pass	enger ped	lestrian, etc		11/14 .	6.0		
												0015	(2) (4)		